
MISMO
SPRING
2024
SCHEDULE

B R I N G I N G  O U T  T H E
B E S T  I N  M I S S O U L A  K I D S

F O R  O V E R  2 0  Y E A R S



Mon Wed Fri Sat

10:00AM 10:00AM10:00AM 9:00AM

$ 1 0  -  M e m b e r s  
$ 1 3  -  N o n - M e m b e r s

M u s t  e n r o l l  i n  a d v a n c e ,  
N O  w a l k  i n ‘ s  a v a i l a b l e !

E n r o l l m e n t  a v a i l a b l e  o n l i n e
* P a r e n t  P a r t i c i p a t i o n  r e q u i r e d *

BIRDAY PARTIES
Mismo offers amazing parties for kids walking to 12

years old.. Party packages include 90 minutes in our

specatular facility with our experienced fun

facilitators (aka coaches)! If a child is under the age

of 4, one adult MUST accompany them at the party.

FAMILY FUN TIME

Premier Party 

90 minutes of FUN!

$250 - Members

$275 - Non-Members

More Details at MismoGym.com | (406)728-0908



Class Name Time Tue Thur PriceSat

Flipo Level 1
Ages: 6 & Up

Flipo Level 2
Ages: 6 & Up

Flipo Level 3
Ages: 6 & Up

55 min

3:15PM
4:15PM
5:15PM
6:15PM

10:15AM
11:15AM

55 min

4:00PM
4:00PM
6:15PM

$90

80 min

3:15PM
4:15PM
5:15PM
6:15PM

3:15PM
4:15PM
5:15PM
6:15PM

3:15PM
4:15PM
5:15PM
6:15PM

10:15AM
11:15AM

$90

$115

Our Gizmo gymnastics
classes are for preschoolers

walking to 5 years old.
Parent participation is

required for children under
the age of 3.

Wed

10:15AM
11:00AM
4:00PM
4:45PM
5:30PM

Class Name Time Tue Thur Fri PriceSat

Lil’ Gizmo
Ages: Walking

to 3
Parent Participation

Required

Gizmo
Ages: 3-5

Super Gizmo
Ages: 3-5
Invite Only

30 min

10:15AM
11:00AM
4:00PM
4:45PM
5:30PM

11:15AM 11:15AM 10:15AM
11:00AM $64

40 min
11:00AM
4:45PM
5:30PM

11:15AM

11:15AM4:00PM

10:15AM
11:00AM
4:00PM
4:45PM
5:30PM

11:15AM

4:15PM

10:15AM
11:00AM

$73

$9055 min

Ages 6 and up
non-competitive
classes. Can lead

to the
competitive track. 

Classes availability will change based on enrollment. 
Please check out our website for the most up-to-date schedule.

More Details at MismoGym.com | (406)728-0908



Class Name Time Tue Thur Price

7:00PM

Wed

10:15AM
3:15PM
4:45PM
5:30PM

Class Name Time Tue Thur Fri PriceSat

Little Ninja
Ages: 3-5

Ninja
Ages: 5-11

Ninja Red
Ages: 5-11
Invite Only

30 min

10:15AM
11:00AM
3:15PM
4:00PM
4:45PM
5:30PM

11:15AM
10:15AM
11:00AM

$64

40 min

11:00AM
3:15PM
4:00PM
4:45PM
5:30PM

10:15AM
3:15PM
4:00PM
4:45PM
5:30PM

11:15AM

4:00PM

10:15AM
11:00AM

$73

$7340 min

Summit Cheerleading offers beginner to advanced level
competitive all-star cheer teams for ages 6 to 18. Our Elite

teams travel nationally, while our Prep & Novice teams
compete regionally. These teams are placed during tryouts
at the beginning of summer each year. Please contact our

front office if you are interested in enrolling your child in one
of our nationally known competitive cheer teams.

Summit Cheer is Missoula’s
first  competitive all-star

cheerleading program. Your
child can start as early as 3
years old and grow with the

program through high school.

Youth 
Fundamentals 

Ages: 7-16

Tumbling
Ages: 5-12

45 min 4:45PM

60 min

8:00PM

$81

60 min

$67

$81
Advanced
Tumbling
Ages: 9-19

A typical class, we move through 5
different obstacle courses. We also do
fitness challenges, trampoline, general

body reflex, and agility. It is also our desire
to build confident, young people capable
of adapting to challenges as they occur.

Our coaches strive to do this in an
environment motivated by love and

enthusiasm.

More Details at MismoGym.com | (406)728-0908



Time
Class
Name

Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Price

45 Min

Dance
Gym

Combo
Ages:  5-6

4:40PM 5:40PM 4:10PM 10:10AM $67

Baby
Ballet
Ages: 3-4

30 Min 5:30PM 4:00PM 9:30AM4:30PM $61

Pre-
Ballet

Tap
Ages: 5-6

$6745 Min 3:40PM 5:10PM 11:10AM

L
i
t
t
l
e
s

B
a
l
l
e
t

Time
Class
Name

Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Price

55MinMini 
Ages: 7-8

4:30PM 10:00AM $81

Junior 
Ages: 9-10

55 Min 6:30PM 10:00AM5:00PM $81

Junior/
Pre-Ap. 
Ages: 9-12

55 Min

7:30PM

10:00AM

6:00PM

Pre-Ap. 
Ages: 11-12

55 Min

$81

$81

Ap. 
Ages: 13-15

55 Min $814:30PM

Senior 
Ages: 16-18

$12585 Min 7:00PM

Pre-
Pointe 1

Ages: 8-11

Pre-
Pointe 1
Ages: 12-18

55 Min

55 Min

5:00PM

3:00PM

$81

$81

On Center Performing Arts is Mismo’s dance and theatre
studio offering classes for all ages. We offer a range of

different styles of dance as well as our perfomance and
competitive Curtain Up! Company.

More Details at MismoGym.com | (406)728-0908



C
o
n
t
e
m
p
o
r
a
r
y

Price

Mini/
Junior

Ages: 7-10

Pre-Ap 
Ages: 11-12

Time
Class
Name

Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

55 Min 6:00PM $81

55 Min

55 Min

Ap 
Ages: 13-15

55 Min

4:30PM $81

$81

9:00AM

6:30PM $81

Mini 
Ages:  7-8

Junior/
Pre-Ap 
Ages: 11-12

$81

55 Min 7:30PM

J
a
z
z
F
u
n
k

Mini/
Junior

Ages: 7-10

Pre-Ap 
Ages: 11-12

Time
Class
Name

Mon Sat PriceTues Wed Thur Fri Sun

55 MinMini 
Ages:  7-8

4:30PM $81

55 Min

55 Min

Ap.
Ages: 13-15

55 Min

5:30PM $81

$817:00PM

7:30PM $81

J
a
z
z

Time
Class
Name

Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Price

55 MinMini 
Ages:  7-8

6:00PM $81

Junior 
Ages: 9-10

55 Min

Pre-Ap 
Ages: 11-12

55 Min

Ap.
Ages: 13-15

55 Min

Senior 
Ages: 16-18

55 Min

5:30PM $81

$815:30PM

4:00PM $81

6:00PM $81

More Details at MismoGym.com | (406)728-0908



Time
Class
Name

Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Price

55 MinMini
Ages:  7-8

4:00PM $81

Junior
Ages: 9-10

55 Min 6:30PM $81

Ap
Ages: 13-15

$8155 Min 6:30PM

T
a
p

A
c
r
o

Price

Mini/
Junior

Ages: 7-10

Pre-Ap 
Ages: 11-12

Time
Class
Name

Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

55 Min 9:00AM $81

55 Min

55 Min

Ap 
Ages: 13-15

55 Min

5:30PM $81

$81

5:00PM

6:30PM $81

Mini 
Ages:  7-8

Junior 
Ages: 9-10

$81

55 Min 6:30PM

Sr
Ages: 16-18

55 Min 6:30PM $81

More Details at MismoGym.com | (406)728-0908



Time
Class
Name

Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Price

55 MinActing
Ages:  8-18

4:30PM $81

Musical
Theater

Ages: 10-18

55 Min 4:30PM $81

A
c
t
i
n
g

Time
Class
Name

Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Price

55MinMini 
Ages: 7-8

4:30PM 11:00AM $81

Junior 
Ages: 9-10

55 Min $81

Mini/
Junior 
Ages: 7-10

55 Min

11:00AM

4:00PM

Pre-Ap. 
Ages: 11-12

55 Min

$81

$81

Ap. 
Ages: 13-15

55 Min $815:30PM

Senior 
Ages: 16-18

$8185 Min 7:30PM

4:30PM

5:30PM

H
i
p
H
o
p

More Details at MismoGym.com | (406)728-0908



MISMO
MEMBERSHIP!

We take care of our members with lifelong friendships and daily
savings. When you become a part of the Mismo family, we give
you discounts on birthday parties, camps, family fun time, and
more. You save time with auto pay and online account access.
The Mismo membership is $60 ANNUALLY for your entire family

and is good at Mismo Gymnastics, Mismo Ninja, On Center
Performing Arts, and Summit Cheer.
Welcome to the MISMO FAMILY!

Session Dates
Session 1: January 2nd-

January 28th
Session 2: January 29th-

February 25th
Session 3: February 26th-

March 31st (5 week session)
Session 4: April 1st-April 28th

Session 5: April 29th-May 24th

Office Hours
Monday-Friday: 10:00AM-7:00PM

Saturday: 9:00AM-12:30PM
Sunday: Closed

Scan Code to Find & Follow!
(406)728-0908 | www.mismogym.com

Gym Closures
March 18th-24th (Spring Break)


