MISMO SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE

BRINGING OUT THE BEST IN MISSOULA KIDS FOR OVER 20 YEARS











MISMO GYMNASTICS





FAMILY FUN TIME

Mon	Wed	Fri	Sat
10:00AM	10:00AM	10:00AM	9:00AM

\$10 - Members
\$13 - Non-Members

Must enroll in advance,

NO walk in's available!

Enrollment available online

Parent Participation required

BIRDAY PARTIES



Mismo offers amazing parties for kids walking to 12 years old.. Party packages include 90 minutes in our specatular facility with our experienced fun facilitators (aka coaches)! If a child is under the age of 4, one adult MUST accompany them at the party.



Premier Party

90 minutes of FUN!

\$250 - Members

\$275 - Non-Members

More Details at MismoGym.com (406)728-0908



Our Gizmo gymnastics
classes are for preschoolers
walking to 5 years old.
Parent participation is
required for children under
the age of 3.

Class Name	Time	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Price	
Lil' Gizmo Ages: Walking to 3 Parent Participation Required	30 min	10:15AM 11:00AM 4:00PM 4:45PM 5:30PM	11:15AM	10:15AM 11:00AM 4:00PM 4:45PM 5:30PM	11:15AM	10:15AM 11:00AM	\$64	
Gizmo Ages: 3-5	40 min	11:00AM 4:45PM 5:30PM	11:15AM	10:15AM 11:00AM 4:00PM 4:45PM 5:30PM	11:15AM	10:15AM 11:00AM	\$73	
Super Gizmo Ages: 3-5 Invite Only	55 min	4:00PM	11:15AM	4:15PM			\$90	



Ages 6 and up non-competitive classes. Can lead to the competitive track.



Class Name	Time	Tue	Thur	Sat	Price
Flipo Level 1 Ages: 6 & Up	55 min	3:15PM 4:15PM 5:15PM 6:15PM	3:15PM 4:15PM 5:15PM 6:15PM	10:15AM 11:15AM	\$90
Flipo Level 2 Ages: 6 & Up	55 min	3:15PM 4:15PM 5:15PM 6:15PM	3:15PM 4:15PM 5:15PM 6:15PM	10:15AM 11:15AM	\$90
Flipo Level 3 Ages: 6 & Up	80 min	4:00PM	4:00PM 6:15PM		\$115

Classes availability will change based on enrollment. Please check out our website for the most up-to-date schedule.



Summit Cheer is Missoula's first competitive all-star cheerleading program. Your child can start as early as 3 years old and grow with the program through high school.



Class Name	Time	Tue	Thur	Price
Youth Fundamentals Ages: 7-16	45 min	4:45PM		\$67
Tumbling Ages: 5-12	60 min	7:00PM		\$81
Advanced Tumbling Ages: 9-19	60 min		8:00PM	\$81

Summit Cheerleading offers beginner to advanced level competitive all-star cheer teams for ages 6 to 18. Our Elite teams travel nationally, while our Prep & Novice teams compete regionally. These teams are placed during tryouts at the beginning of summer each year. Please contact our front office if you are interested in enrolling your child in one of our nationally known competitive cheer teams.



A typical class, we move through 5 different obstacle courses. We also do fitness challenges, trampoline, general body reflex, and agility. It is also our desire to build confident, young people capable of adapting to challenges as they occur. Our coaches strive to do this in an environment motivated by love and enthusiasm.



Class Name	Time	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Price	
Little Ninja Ages: 3-5	30 min	10:15AM 11:00AM 3:15PM 4:00PM 4:45PM 5:30PM		10:15AM 3:15PM 4:45PM 5:30PM	11:15AM	10:15AM 11:00AM	\$64	
Ninja Ages: 5-11	40 min	11:00AM 3:15PM 4:00PM 4:45PM 5:30PM		10:15AM 3:15PM 4:00PM 4:45PM 5:30PM	11:15AM	10:15AM 11:00AM	\$73	
Ninja Red Ages: 5-11 Invite Only	40 min			4:00PM			\$73	

On Center Performing Arts is Mismo's dance and theatre studio offering classes for all ages. We offer a range of different styles of dance as well as our perfomance and competitive Curtain Up! Company.



L	Class Name	Time	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Price
tt	Dance Gym Combo Ages: 5-6	45 Min	4:40PM		5:40PM	4:10PM		10:10AM		\$67
e s	Baby Ballet Ages: 3-4	30 Min	5:30PM		4:00PM		4:30PM	9:30AM		\$61
	Pre- Ballet Tap Ages: 5-6	45 Min	3:40PM			5:10PM		11:10AM		\$67





Class Name	Time	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Price	B
Mini Ages: 7-8	55Min		4:30PM				10:00AM		\$81	I
Junior Ages: 9-10	55 Min			6:30PM	6:00PM	5:00PM	10:00AM		\$81	ı
Junior/ Pre-Ap. Ages: 9-12	55 Min						10:00AM		\$81	e t
Pre-Ap. Ages: 11-12	55 Min			7:30PM					\$81	
Ap. Ages: 13-15	55 Min			4:30PM					\$81	
Senior Ages: 16-18	85 Min				7:00PM				\$125	
Pre- Pointe 1 Ages: 8-11	55 Min							5:00PM	\$81	
Pre- Pointe 1 Ages: 12-18	55 Min							3:00PM	\$81	

More Details at MismoGym.com | (406)728-0908

J a	Class Name	Time	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Price
z	Mini Ages: 7-8	55 Min	6:00PM							\$81
Z	Junior Ages: 9-10	55 Min	5:30PM							\$81
	Pre-Ap Ages: 11-12	55 Min	5:30PM							\$81
	Ap. Ages: 13-15	55 Min				4:00PM				\$81
	Senior Ages: 16-18	55 Min				6:00PM				\$81

Class Name	Time	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Price	Ja
Mini Ages: 7-8	55 Min			4:30PM					\$81	z
Mini/ Junior Ages: 7-10	55 Min		5:30PM						\$81	F
Pre-Ap Ages: 11-12	55 Min				7:00PM				\$81	n
Ap. Ages: 13-15	55 Min	7:30PM							\$81	k



C	Class Name	Time	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Price
n t	Mini Ages: 7-8	55 Min				6:00PM				\$81
e m	Mini/ Junior Ages: 7-10	55 Min		4:30PM						\$81
р 0 r	Junior/ Pre-Ap Ages: 11-12	55 Min						9:00AM		\$81
a r	Pre-Ap Ages: 11-12	55 Min		7:30PM						\$81
y	Ap Ages: 13-15	55 Min	6:30PM							\$81



Class Name	Time	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Price	A
Mini Ages: 7-8	55 Min						9:00AM		\$81	C
Mini/ Junior Ages: 7-10	55 Min		5:30PM						\$81	r
Junior Ages: 9-10	55 Min				5:00PM				\$81	0
Pre-Ap Ages: 11-12	55 Min		6:30PM						\$81	
Ap Ages: 13-15	55 Min	6:30PM							\$81	
Sr Ages: 16-18	55 Min		6:30PM						\$81	



T a p

Class Name	ıımaı	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Price
Mini Ages: 7-8	55 Min				4:00PM				\$81
Junior Ages: 9-10	55 Min		6:30PM						\$81
Ap Ages: 13-15	55 Min	6:30PM							\$81

More Details at MismoGym.com | (406)728-0908

Class Name	Time	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Price
Mini Ages: 7-8	55Min	4:30PM					11:00AM		\$81
Junior Ages: 9-10	55 Min					4:00PM			\$81
Mini/ Junior Ages: 7-10	55 Min		4:30PM						\$81
Pre-Ap. Ages: 11-12	55 Min			5:30PM			11:00AM		\$81
Ap. Ages: 13-15	55 Min			5:30PM					\$81
Senior Ages: 16-18	85 Min		7:30PM						\$81



A c t i n g

Class Name	Time	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Price
Acting Ages: 8-18	55 Min			4:30PM					\$81
Musical Theater Ages: 10-18	55 Min	4:30PM							\$81



More Details at MismoGym.com | (406)728-0908

MISMO MEMBERSHIP!

We take care of our members with lifelong friendships and daily savings. When you become a part of the Mismo family, we give you discounts on birthday parties, camps, family fun time, and more. You save time with auto pay and online account access. The Mismo membership is \$60 ANNUALLY for your entire family and is good at Mismo Gymnastics, Mismo Ninja, On Center Performing Arts, and Summit Cheer.

Welcome to the MISMO FAMILY!

Gym Closures

March 18th-24th (Spring Break)

Office Hours

Monday-Friday: 10:00AM-7:00PM Saturday: 9:00AM-12:30PM Sunday: Closed



Session Dates

Session 1: January 2nd-January 28th Session 2: January 29th-February 25th Session 3: February 26th-March 31st (5 week session) Session 4: April 1st-April 28th Session 5: April 29th-May 24th





Scan Code to Find & Follow! (406)728-0908 | www.mismogym.com